Chnono

Quartal 3-2021

Datum

04.09

11.09

18.09

25.09

02.10

Zeit

14:00 - 17:00

15:00 - 17:00

10:00 - 12:00

20:00 - 22:00

Stand: 17.12.25

QP 3-21 - Chnonowa

Ort

Schulhaus Aeugst

Post Hausen

Schitzenhaus Mettmenstetten

Hexengraben Turlersee

Weiteres

Ubertrittstag - Mitnehmen: Pfaditaschli, Hemd,
Krawatte, Trinkflasche

Korpstag: Infos folgen



