

QP 3-21 - Chnonowa

Chnono

Quartal 3-2021

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
04.09	14:00 - 17:00	Schulhaus Aeugst	Übertrittstag - Mitnehmen: Pfaditäschli, Hemd, Krawatte, Trinkflasche
11.09	15:00 - 17:00	Post Hausen	-
18.09	10:00 - 12:00	Schützenhaus Mettmenstetten	-
25.09	-	-	Korpstag: Infos folgen
02.10	20:00 - 22:00	Hexengraben Türlersee	-

Stand: 04.02.26